Position

Office Supervisor
General Manager
Administrative Assistant
Utility Billing/Cash
Management

Part Time Office
Governing Officers
Governing Officers
Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Other Positions Held Special District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Keyes Community Services
District

Department

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$48,802

$47,147

$40,255

$39,872

$1,694

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



