Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Supervisor		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$48,802	\$0
General Manager		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$47,147	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$40,255	\$0
Utility Billing/Cash Management		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$39,872	\$0
Part Time Office		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,694	\$0
Governing Officers		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,300	\$0
Governing Officers		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,300	\$0
Governing Officers		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,300	\$0
Governing Officers		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,300	\$0
Governing Officers		Keyes Community Services District	Admin	\$1,300	\$0